CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 4,180,400 275,000 1,488,000 945,000 220,000 303,000 976,000 375,000 348,000

GENERAL PLANT - 2012 Budget (Test Year) - REVISED

Tools and
Equip. (1935)

(1940)
(1945)

(1960)
Land n/a
Facilities n/a
Office Equip 14 15,500 15,500
Computer HW 15 40,000 40,000
Computer SW 16 100,000 100,000
Computer SW 17 42,500 42,500
Trucks 18 130,000 130,000
Tools & Equip. 19 28,000 28,000
Commun Equip 20 53,000 53,000
SCADA 21 100,000 100,000
TOTAL GENERAL PLANT
CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 509,000 15,500 40,000 142,500 130,000 28,000 100,000 53,000

Total Capital Expenditures 4,689,400

Commun
Equip.
(1955)

Category Ref. No. Total Land
(1905)

Land
Rights
(1906)

Serv. Ctre.
Bldg.
(1908)

Office
Equip.
(1915)

Comp.
Hardwar
e (1920)

Comp
Software

(1925)

Trucks
(1930)

SCADA
Equip (1980)

(1981)

Norfolk Power Distribution Inc.
EB-2011-0272

Energy Probe Technical Conference Questions
January 11, 2012

Page 8

2012 Capital Budget – IFRS

DISTRIBUTION PLANT ‐ 2012 Budget (Test Year)

Category Ref.
No. TOTAL

Land
Rights
(1806)

TS Equip
(1815)

MS/DS
Equip
(1820)

Pole (1830) OH Cond
(1835)

Conduit
(1840)

UG Cond
(1845)

Trans
(1850)

Services
(1855)

Meters
(1860 &
1555)

Land Rights n/a 0

Substations 1 75,000 75,000

Substations 2 200,000 200,000

Security 3 220,000 100,000 90,000 30,000

Renewal 4 230,000 100,000 80,000 20,000 30,000

Renewal 5 1,600,000 588,000 470,000 372,000 170,000

Renewal 6 100,000 40,000 30,000 10,000 20,000

Renewal 7 480,000 400,000 40,000 40,000

Renewal 8 485,000 125,000 100,000 50,000 50,000 120,000 40,000

Regulatory 9 150,000 40,000 100,000 10,000

Customer Demand 10 303,000 40,000 50,000 153,000 60,000

Customer Demand 11 450,000 30,000 15,000 290,000 115,000

Transformers 12 0

Meters 13 348,000 348,000

Renewal - 2011 Project 6 136,000 20,000 50,000 50,000 16,000

Renewal - 2011 Project 9 153,000 5,000 20,000 70,000 50,000 8,000

SUBTOTAL 4,930,000 275,000 1,488,000 945,000 220,000 303,000 976,000 375,000 348,000

IFRS Adjustment (502,499) (28,030) (151,667) (96,321) (22,424) (30,884) (99,481) (38,223) (35,471)

Capital Contributions (689,183)

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION PLANT
CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 3,738,318 246,970 1,336,333 848,679 197,576 272,116 876,519 336,777 312,529

GENERAL PLANT ‐ 2012 Budget (Test Year)
Tools and

Equip.
(1935)
(1940)
(1945)
(1960)

Land n/a 0 0 0

Facilities n/a 0 0

Office Equip 14 15,500 15,500

Computer HW 15 40,000 40,000

Computer SW 16 100,000 100,000

Computer SW 17 42,500 42,500

Trucks 18 130,000 130,000